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PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE GARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)

PART.A

8R2023-SC-2938A
RAJESH RANJAN SHUKLA

-GIRAJA SHANKAR SI ]UKLA

1. Pe rmit No

2. Name Of The Perr t Holder

ll. Nan"re of Father/Hu:;band

4. Address

5(i) Registration [\,4ark of

(ii) tr/ake/lr/odel

(iii)Chassis
(iv) Engine

(v) Class of
(vi)

(vii) Service

6.(i) Number of
(ii) Number of Passa

(iii) Number of
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1'1 . Nurnber
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12. Maximum and minimum daily trips

13. l\zlaximum and mirimum rate of
'14. The Stage Carriage nray be used
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M
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(,])lh.jtthcvr:ilirJcsshallber.rsedonlyinaspecificdarea,oronspecifiedroutesinthepermit.
(2) Ihatcopiesof thetimetableof thestagecrrr,rg*pprovedbythestate/Regionar 

rransportAuthorityshall 5eexhibrtedonthe

vclrit;lt: ancl alt specified starrcls and halts on the route orwithirr the area'

(l])IhatSpeciliedstanciardsofcomfortandCleanlinessshallbernaintainedinthevehicles.
(zi) lhat tares shall n" tni*O in uttordunt" with the approved fare table'

(5) I irat the vehicle to wnici the pernrit relates is not driven speed exceeding the speed permitted under this Act

(ti)liratthevchiclctowhichthc"permitreratesisnotdriven'^,*"::1":-TnsoSec'5orSec113
(/) I.hatitshordersha*notuseasragecarriageinapubricpraceforcarryingorintendingtocarrypassengersLinlessitcarrtes
co rtcl ltt;tclr.

(g) Irrat the service of Stage carriage sha* be regurarly operated on the specified route in accordance with the rrpproved time-table'

({r)No own.r srrarr .r.p*;y i:lny pcrson to act as,,,,'ng"nttn, sare of tickets fortravel by public service vchicle uniess that person holds a

v;.rltd agents licttrtst;

(r0) Any varation in rortc sha, not be atowecj beyond the rimit as provrded in the provision to clause (xxii) of sulr- section (2) of section

/2 of the tVotor Vehiolcs Act

r11) (i) No motor vcrricre shal nc fittccl with an audio on audio visuar device in such a position so that it distracis lhe attention of drivcr'

(r.r ) (i ) SL.rch aucrio_visuar device or vicieo or tape recorder sha, fiited in such a position that its operations not ac'cessible to driver'

(11)(iii)Nolouclspeak",.,tt,"t.".itoanyofsuchdevicesshallfitindriver,scabinincaseofaStagecarriage.
(,] 2) r/chiclc owner will macle available CanVaSSeT and agent Iicense within a month to the Under sign throtrqh affidavit.

(.1 ll) r Irc name of driver and conductor with their *onir"'nu*u"r sha, be written crearry on both sides of the bus in adclition to the name

artij addrt:ss of the oPerator'

(14) Via of the route shall bre r'vritten of the vehicle in Urdu also'

i,ai *, commeroial goods shall be carrieci on the vehicles'

(]6\liarnsporti'ltionofr.rnyinflirmmablesubstanceisprotrioiteo.Carryingoffireextinguisherwillbeamust.

lr;r ;]:l*lxl* nllln: m:::::1".1:i,;:?ffH::T,ffH:,:ffi;n;?,munities/sonss 
vicjeos wi" no'i be a"owed in 

'ihe

[]uses. 
ihe driver of the vehicle shall follow the directions notified undel Motor Vehicle Driving

(19) lt shall be cnsurcc] by thc pcrmit holder that 1

Itcqul,tiorr,201.l rct, and in sub-rLrle(1)of rule 76 the Brhar MotorVehicles Rulcs

(20) I'his permit is subject to the conditions laid down in Sectlon 84 of the A

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

PERMIT NO. BR2O23'SC'2938A
VEHICLE NO,8R22P2141

(21) I his Pt: rrnit is also subject to condition that:-
theroutesshallbeexhibitedinthevehiclesandontheparkingplace/standsandhalts

(21 ) (i) I"he a pproved fare-table and timetable of

:rpccifir:d in the aPPlicati

121) (ii) l ire arrangenrents

on for Permit.

specifierJ in the aPPlication for the permit, for housing, rnaintenance and repairs of the vehicles' and for storage

anrl saqc r.;rtstodY of ltrcJqaqe and goods wrll be maintained'

(21) (iii)-Ihc records and retrtrns shall be subnritted to be the Transport Authority as specified by it

\/,1, ) l his pern'rit is furtltcr sLtbjt:ct to oth t:r conditions attached to the permit
than one month (i) Vary the conditions of the permit (ii)

(,2'..1) I he Stattl/ttegional TransPort Ar-rthoritY nray, after giving notice of not less

(24) r-he Pernt rt is valid if and onlY if accomPan ied by an authorisation slip indicating the perrod of validity on the basis of payment of
Attar:it to thc pcrrrrit furthcr condltiorls'

N4otor Vr:hiolc

(25) '1 he Permit

.farx 
ancl aciclitional M V'Taxes'

is issued subiect to the cond itionthatdiflerenceoitax,ifanyonfinalcalculations.shallpayable:llongwithpenalty,if

(26) N/ininrttm tow seats shall be kePt reserved tor disabled Passengers and shall ensure Provision of low footboard for easy accessibility'
chargcablc.

(27; l:vcrY vchicl c owncT will keeP rcserve Nvo seats of the first row for the handicaP Persons lt will be mentioned near the reserve

seats Vehicles owner shall be ensure and arrange wheel chair for the convenience of the handicap Persons

(28) L:avc tcarsing is clone bY the Passengers or persons in the Public Passengers vehricles. if such incident is re;-,orted bY the victim or the

co-passengers to the vehicles squad then the
lf it is not done bY the

vclriclc squad then

d

Dater 10-Oct-2023

E

perrnit will bc cancelled

vehicle squad will rePort to the nearest Police Station lmmediatelY

Biha ^'-55



VEHICLE NO. BR22P2141
PERMIT NO. BR2O23-SC.2938A

Route Gode

3814

381 4

3814

Dater '10-Oct-2023

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL __-l
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i

i
Halt

truc
StopPage JourneY DaY

Arrival Time
(HH:MM)

Departure
Time (HH:MM)

381 4

3B'14

381 4

381 4

BAGAHA STATION

BAGAHA BAZAR

CIIAUTRWA

PARSAUNI

PARSAUNI

1

1

1

1

1

I
1

00:00:00

05:46:00

06:17:00

06:32:00

06:53:00

07:40:00

08 47 00

09:15:00

05 35:00

05:47:00

06:19:00

06:33:00

06:54:00

07:56:00

0B.52:00

09:16:00

true

truc

truc

tru o

truc

truc

true

381 4

3814

3814

3U1 4

CI]AUTRWA
BAGAHA BAZAR

ENCRUN STATION

BAGAHA BAZAR

CHAUTRWA

PARSAUNI

LAURIYA

1

1

1

1

1

1

I

09:28:00

09:59:00

1 0:1 1 :00

1 1 :1 5:00

11 :49:00

1224'00

09:29:00

10:0'l :00

11:05:00
'11:17:00

11:52:00

12:04:00

1?- 25.00

trur:

truc

truc

truo

trUCBETTIAH

LAURIYA

PARSAUNI

CHAUTRWA

BAGAHA BAZAR

13:07:00

15:21:00

15:45r00

15:57:00

16:29;00

16:40:00

14:3U:00

15:23:0t)

15:46:00

15:5U:00

16:30:00

1B:05:00
3814

381 4

38 14

381 4

3814

3814

3814

381 4

381 4

TATIONBAGAHA S

BAGAHA BAZAR

CHAUTRWA

PARSAUNI

LAUtiIYA

BETTIAH

LAURIYA

PARSAUNI

1

1

1

1

,'1

1

I

1 B:1 B:00

1B:50:00

19:07:00

19:33:00

20:16:00

21:05:00

21.28.00

1B:20:00

1B:52:00

19:08:00
'1 9:34:00

20:23.0t)

21 .07.,40

21 29 00

truc

tru 0

trLlc

t rt-t r:

trrto

trLrc

true

3814

381 4

CHAUTRWA

BAGAHA BAZAR

BAGAIIA STATION

1

1

21'.42.00

22:15.00

22.26..00

21 4504

22:1600

00:00:00

true
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F\.htn
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I
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1

1

1
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true
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